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Estimates of (Internal) Consumption and Per capita consumption 
of Tea in India 

 

Year 
Domestic 

Consumption 
(M Kgs) 

Per Capita 
Consumption 

(Grams Per Head) 

2001 673 654 

2002 693 663 

2003 714 672 

2004 735 681 

2005 757 691 

2006 771 693 

2007 786 696 

2008 802 701 

2009 819 706 

2010 837 711 

2011(P) 856 718 
Note: (P) Provisional 


